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EUSW – European Social Work Commonalities and Differences 

Annual Meeting Participation 
31st Oct. / 2nd Nov. 2002 

 
List of participants 

 
 INSTITUTION NAME SEX E-MAIL 

1 A BREGENZ01 Prof. Answin Weissenborn M answin.weissenborn.asav@schulen.vol.at 
2 AIDOSS Prof. Maria Lorenzoni F p.stefani@libero.it 
3 B ANTWERP59 Prof. Jos Willems M willems.jos@pandora.be 
4 B BRUSSEL85 Prof. Rina Masoch F rinamasoch@yahoo.fr 
5 B BRUSSEL85 Prof. Danielle Nootens F rinamasoch@yahoo.fr 
6 CIF Prof. Maria Lorenzoni F p.stefani@libero.it 
7 CY NICOSIA014 Dr. Maria Michailidis F michailidis.m@intercollege.ac.cy 
8 D BERLIN05 Prof. Jurgen Nowak M j.nowak@t-online.de; eurosoc@asfh-berlin.de 
9 D KOBLENZ01 Prof. Gunther Friesenhahn M friesenhahn@fh-koblenz.de 

10 D MANNHEI04 Prof. Carsten Otte M otte@alpha.fhs-mannheim.de 
11 D MITTWEI01 Prof. Gudrun Ehlert F ehlert@htwm.de 
12 DK KOBENHA15 Prof. Tiiu Mason F tiiu.mason@dsh-k.dk 
13 E MADRID03 Prof. Manuel Serrano M mserrano@trs.ucm.es 
14 E ZARAGOZ01 Prof. Tomasa Banez Tello F tomasaba@posta.unizar.es 
15 EISS Prof. Salvatore Rizza M eiss@pronet.it 
16 F BORDEAU27 Prof. Gérard Moussu M g.moussu@irtsaquitaine.fr 
17 G ATHINE34 Prof. Maria Papathanasiou F euroffic@teiath.gr 
18 HU BUDAPES10 Mrs. Burjan Barbara F bbarbi@fls.reftkn.hu 
19 HU BUDAPES10 Ms. Mucsi Zsofia F mucsizsofi@hotmail.com 
20 I COSENZA01 Prof. Vincenzo Fortunato M v.fortunato@unical.it 
21 I PARMA01 Prof. Annamaria Campanini F ivanomin@tin.it 
22 I PARMA01 Dr. Alessandro Bernazzoli M socrates@unipr.it 
23 I PARMA01 Sig.ra Loredana Gianolini F tutor@unipr.it 
24 I PARMA01 Sig.ra Roberta Olivieri F roberta.olivieri@unipr.it 
25 IRL CORK01 Prof. Paulina Chiwangu F p.chiwangu@ucc.ie 
26 IS REYKJAV01 Prof. Sigrun Juliusdottir F sigjul@hi.is 
27 LT KAUNAS01 Prof. Jolanta Pivoriene F jolanta_pivoriene@fc.vdu.lt 
28 LT VILNIUS01 Prof. Albinas Bagdonas M spl@fsf.vu.lt 
29 LV RIGA01 Prof. Agnese Geslere F Agnese.Geslere@labklajiba.rcc.lv  
30 N BERGEN05 Prof. Anne Karin Larsen F anne.larsen@hib.no 
31 NL AMSTERD05 Prof. Dick Herweg M h.d.herweg@sao.hva.nl 
32 NL MAASTRI11 Prof. Maria José Freitas F m.j.freitas@hszuyd.nl 
34 P COIMBRA05 Prof. Eduardo José Marques M eduardomarques@ismt.pt 
35 PL  OLSZTYN01 Prof. Ewa Kantowicz F ewakan@moskit.uwm.edu.pl 
36 S GOTEBOR01 Prof. Staffan Höjer M staffan.hojer@socwork.gu.se 
37 RO ORADEA01 Prof. Gabriela Ciot F Ciot_Gabriela@hormail.com 
38 S JONKOPI01 Prof. Kerstin Gynnerstedt F kerstin.gynnerstedt@hhj.hj.se 
39 SF HELSINK19 Mr. Miika Kekki M miika.kekki@diak.fi 
40 SF ROVANIE01 Prof. Kyosti Urponen M kyosti.urponen@urova.fi 
41 UK BRISTOL02 Prof. Geoffrey Wilkinson M geoffrey.wilkinson@uwe.ac.uk 
42 UK BRISTOL02 Prof. Elizabeth Frost F elizabeth.frost@uwe.ac.uk 

 


